Summerhill Youth Results - 22nd Feb 2015

POS NUMBER CNAME
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512
a7
11
10

527
18

5
14

516

549
50
23
15
34
52
51

509

531

503
30
49
31
19

554

545

553

28
48
552
502
550

17
551

Erin

Scott
Alexander
Ben
Chloe
Dylan
Holden
Max
Harriet
Alex

Ali
Thomas
Matthew
Harrison
Dominic
Louis®
Laura
Ellie

Eve

Harry
Thomas
Mason
Callum
Carli llana
Rebecca
Madeleine
Gregory
Ben
Callum
Agatha
Phoebe
Emily
Philip
Alexander
Katie

NAME

Keeler-Clarke

Temple
Main
Hodgson
Fairclough
Appleby
Outhwaite
Butler
Rogers
Lamb
Farooq
O'Mahoney
Downs
Butler

Cox
Heathwaite
Havis
Spink
Dixon
Larkin
Mason
Tait

Darby

Santana-Garcia

Wilkin
Cox
Killingley
Beaumont
Henfrey
Cox
Wilson
Pickering
Roberts
Wright
Spink

CLUB

Birtley AC

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Marsh House Harriers

Marsh House Harriers

Shildon AC

Middlesbrough & Mandale
Swift-Tees

Marsh House Harriers
Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Cleveland Triathlon Club
Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Marsh House Harriers
Middlesbrough & Mandale
Sedgefield Harriers

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Marsh House Harriers
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

Shildon AC

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Sedgefield Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Middlesbrough & Mandale
Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers
Unattached

Unattached

Sedgefield Harriers

MIN SECS POINTS
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44
45
46
49
53
55
56
57
58
04
05
07
09
11
13
13
19
22
28
30
30
33
46
47
50
51
55
07
16
34
35
46
11
52
48

80.36
80.00
79.65
78.60
77.25
76.60
76.27
75.95
75.63
73.77
73.47
72.87
72.29
71.71
71.15
71.15
69.50
68.70
67.16
66.67
66.67
65.93
62.94
62.72
62.07
61.86
61.02
58.63
56.96
53.89
53.73
52.02
48.52
43.69
38.46

SEC
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10

F11-14
M8-10
M11-14
M8-10
F8-10
F11-14
M11-14
M8-10
M8-10
M11-14
M11-14
M11-14
F11-14
F8-10
F11-14
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10
F8-10
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10
F8-10
F8-10
M8-10
M8-10
F8-10



